 Page 1 of 2  •  Doc.: IM1P-TIMPANI-TS-En-Rev10 • Date: 2025.06.18
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
Timpani is a handheld screening tympanometer capable of
performing automatic tympanometry exam as well as, optionally
licensed, acoustic reflexes test and screening pure tone
audiometry.
The device features a wide color display with touchscreen interface.

• 11509: Wireless thermal printer for Timpani
• 11512: Patient response button for PTA with Timpani
DISPOSABLES (with order code)
• 10488: White tips (diam. 6 mm) – Set of 30
• 10489: Pink tips (diam. 7 mm) – Set of 30
• 10490: Violet tips (diam. 8 mm) – Set of 30
• 10491: Green tips (diam. 10 mm) – Set of 30
• 10492: Red tips (diam. 12 mm) – Set of 30
• 10493: Blue tips (diam. 14 mm) – Set of 30
• 10494: Orange tips (diam. 16 mm) – Set of 30
• 10495: Light blue tips (diam. 18 mm) – Set of 30
• 10496: Yellow tips (diam. 21 mm) – Set of 30
• 10511: Box with assorted tips – Set of 160
• 11517: Thermal paper for printer (box of 5 rolls)
• 10554: Cleaning brushes for the tympanometer probe
Timpani is designed by:
INVENTIS S.r.l.
CORSO STATI UNITI, 1/3
35127 PADOVA – ITALY
PHONE: +39.049.8962 844
FAX: +39.049.8966 343